
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

1 

122 

82 

90 

10 

98 

19 

45 

32 

20 

35 

4 

73 

22 

121 

11 

7 

24 

56 

15 

71 

198 

2 

16 

36 

31 

47 

120 

119 

Name 

Luke Notton 

Chris Meyer 

Steffen Grämer 

Lorenzo Tiveron 

Pascal Pfaucht 

Günter Hinze 

Anne Höss 

Norbert Moser 

Hans Deiseroth 

René Voss 

Frank Kunzmann 

Stefan Grunert 

Thomas Lucas 

Rajko Wagner 

Bernd Pöllmann 

Josef Luksik 

Jan Schäffer 

Lothar Neukirchner 

Matthias Wetzig 

Toni Wasiak 

Gerald Nestler 

Thomas Pfeifer 

Siegfried Klar 

Jens Wasiak 

Henry Kettner 

Hans Pallesen 

Jürgen Pfaucht 

Marian Walter 

Karl- Heinz Hopp 

Motorrad 

Harris TZ 

Honda RS 125 

Aprilia RSR125 

Honda RS125 

H onda  W S E ige nba u 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Honda RS125 

Yamaha TZ350F 

Yamaha TZ350 

Yamaha TZ 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Ya m a ha  T R 3  Re p l i ca  

MZ RE250 

Honda Rs125 

Ya m a ha  T D 3  R e p l ica  

Honda RS125 

Yamaha TZ350 

Honda RS125R 

Honda RS125 

Yamaha DS7 

Honda RS 125 

Yamaha RD250 

Honda RS125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Honda RS125 

HONDA RS125 

Yamaha R5 

Honda RS125 

Nat 

GBR 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

GP350 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP350 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP250S2 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP125S3 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP125S2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:53.001 

1:56.532 

1:59.587 

2:00.458 

2:01.509 

2:01.683 

2:02.083 

2:02.096 

2:02.207 

2:03.434 

2:06.046 

2:06.664 

2:07.409 

2:07.557 

2:07.645 

2:08.997 

2:09.750 

2:10.425 

2:11.988 

2:12.635 

2:14.339 

2:14.427 

2:15.055 

2:15.799 

2:16.051 

2:17.403 

2:18.177 

2:21.608 

2:25.993 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:54.860 

1:59.180 

2:00.245 

2:11.029 

2:07.117 

2:03.586 

2:06.934 

2:05.155 

2:05.263 

2:11.276 

2:10.352 

2:21.691 

2:07.557 

2:13.041 

2:10.062 

2:11.178 

2:12.543 

2:14.928 

2:12.635 

2:15.376 

2:17.072 

2:16.657 

2:15.799 

2:27.682 

2:19.443 

2:21.357 

2:25.297 

2:27.970 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:53.001 

1:56.532 

1:59.587 

2:00.458 

2:01.509 

2:01.683 

2:02.083 

2:02.096 

2:02.207 

2:03.434 

2:06.046 

2:06.664 

2:07.409 

2:09.265 

2:07.645 

2:08.997 

2:09.750 

2:10.425 

2:11.988 

2:14.079 

2:14.339 

2:14.427 

2:15.055 

2:16.374 

2:16.051 

2:17.403 

2:18.177 

2:21.608 

2:25.993 
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2 Takt Klassik 

Qualify 1+2 

Frohburger Dreieck 4,780 km 
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

395 

30 

224 

190 

40 

28 

Name 

Stefan Horwege 

Wolfram Trabitzsch 

Thomas Eisentraut 

Ralf Rudat 

Thomas Wrusch 

Bernd Rothenpieler 

Motorrad 

S p o n d o n  Y a m a h a  T Z  3 5 0  

TT-MZ ESL 

MZ-HB 250 

Maico RS 125 

Yamaha TZ 

Ya m a ha  T D 3  R e p l ica  

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

GP350 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

GP125S1 

GP250S2 

GP250S1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:32.986 

2:36.002 

2:37.355 

Q1 Beste Zeit. Q2 Beste Zeit. 

2:32.986 

2:36.002 

2:37.355  
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